

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6550-6556 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

HARDEV LAL SHARMA ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI PATESHWARI ELECT.&A.INDS.P.LTD.CO.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6557-6558 of 2012

Date: 04/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr.Dipesh Sinha,adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das

For Respondent(s)

M/S Vidhi International,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in both the matters. Await records.
List the matter on 29.11.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|
|