

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6550-6556/2012

HARDEV LAL SHARMA ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI PATESHWARI ELECT.&A.INDS.P.LTD.CO.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6557-6558/2012

(With prayer for and c/delay and )

Date : 15/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Pankaj singh,adv.

M/s Vidhi International ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties have stated that they have already  
filed the statement of case in the matter. Office shall verify the  
position and report accordingly.  
List again on 31.07.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.17  
15:57:25 IST  
Reason: